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Revised March 23, 2017

RECEIVED: 2/19/20 REVIEWER: DM TYPE: CTB APP NO: pDM2008060540
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Geological & Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLIC ATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND
REGULATIONS WHICH REQIUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE
Applicant: €OG Operating, LLC OGRID Number: 229137
Well Name: SRO 4 State Com 501H, 502H & 503H API: 30-015-45547/30-015-45548/30-015-44349
Pool: Delaware River; Bone Spring Pool Code: 16800

SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE OF APPLICATION
INDICATED BELOW

1) TYPE OF APPLICATION: Check those which apply for [A]
A. Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication

DNSL D NSP(PROJECT AREA) D NSPIPRORM’ION UNT) DSD

B. Checkoneonty for[l1]or[Il]
[1] Commingling — Storage — Measurement
OpHc mce Opic Opc Oos CDowm
[ II'] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase — Enhanced Oil Recovery
Owrx [Opmx [JswDp [ [JEOR [JPPR

FOR OCD ONLY

2) NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: Check those which apply. \

A.[] Offset operators or lease holders |:| ACUISHE2, S

B. Royalty, overriding royalty owners, revenue owners Application
Applicaiion requires published notice |:|
Notification and/or concurrent approval by SLO
Notification and/or concurrent approvat by BLM
Surface owner
For all of the above, proof of notification or publication is attached, and/or,
No notice required

Content
Complete

IQTMUQO
OO0 Dm0

3) CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for
administrative approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. | also
understand that no action will be taken on this application until the required information and
notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

“"‘/19/.90

Jeanette Barron Date

Print or Type Name
575-746-6974

Phone Number

J 0’1 jbarreniiiconcho.com
Signatire e-mail Address
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Received by OCD:

February 19, 2020

Attn: Dean McClure

NM Qil Conservation Division
1220 South Saint Francis Drive
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Re:  Application for Administrative Approval of Lease Commingle (CTB)
Dear Mr. McClure,

COG Operating LLC respectfully requests approval for lease commingling for the following wells:

SRO 4 State Com 501H SRO 4 State Com 502H

API# 30-015-45547 APi# 30-015-45548
Delaware River; Bone Spring Delaware River; Bone Spring
Ut. D, Sec. 4-T265-R28E Ut. D, Sec. 4-T265-R28E
Eddy County, NM Eddy County, NM

SRO 4 State Com 503H

API# 30-015-45549
Delaware River; Bone Spring
Ut. D, Sec. 4-T265-R28E
Eddy County, NM

Oil Production:

The oil production from all wells will be measured separately by allocation meter prior to being commingled at the
Central Tank Battery located in Ut. D, Sec. 4-T265-R28E. In addition, the oil production from these wells may also
be transported by truck to either the Red Hills Offload Station, located in Unit O, Section 4-T265-R32E, or the Jal
Offload Station, located in Unit D, Section 4-T265-R37E, Lea County in the event the CTB on lease is over capacity
or in the case of battery or pipeline repairs. In this case the oil will remain segregated and will be measured by lact
meter when offloading at said stations.

Gas Production:

The gas production from these wells will be measured separately by allocation meter prior to being commingled at
the Central Tank Battery located in Ut. D, Sec. 4-T265-R28E. Where it will then enter the custody transfer gas sales
meter, The ETC gas sales meter # 16055043 is also located in Ut. D, Sec. 4-T265-R28E.

The SRO wells have identical ownership in identical percentages, therefore, no owner notification is required. A
letter from the responsible COG landman stating this fact is enclosed with this application.

CORPORATE ADDRESS ARTESIA WEST OFFICE

p

F P F
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Please see the enclosed Administrative Application Checklist, C-103 Application for Surface Commingling, plats for
referenced wells, site facility diagram, maps with lease boundaries showing wells and facility locations.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

LA M

Jeanette Barron
Regulatory Technician II

CORPORATE ADDRESS ARTESIA WEST OFFICE

p F P F
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Submit | Copy To Appropriate District
Office

District [ - (575) 393-6164

1625 N, French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District Il - (575) 748-1283

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
District [} - {505) 334-6178

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV - (505) 476-3460

1220 8. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM
87505

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-103
Revised July 18, 2013

WELL API NO.,
30-015-45547

5. Indicate Type of Lease
STATE [ FEE []

6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH
PROPOSALS))

1. Type of Well: Oil Well [X] Gas Well [] Other SWD

7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
SRO 4 STATE COM

8. Well Number
501H

2. Name of Operator
COG OPERATING LLC

9, OGRID Number 229137

3. Address of Operator
2208 W Main St. Artesia, NM 88210

10. Pool name or Wildcat
DELAWARE RIVER; BONE SPRING

4, Well Location

Unit Letter D :

Section 4

12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data

223 feet from the NORTH line and 1220 feet from the WEST _ line

Township 268 Range 28E NMPM
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)

County EDDY, NM

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK [] PLUG AND ABANDON [] REMEDIAL WORK [0 ALTERING CASING [
TEMPORARILY ABANDON [J CHANGE PLANS | COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.[] P ANDA O
PULL OR ALTER CASING (00 MULTIPLE COMPL O CASING/CEMENT JOB Il
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE [
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM [
OTHER: Surface Commingle [X OTHER: [

13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date

of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of
proposed completion or recompletion.
[ hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

COG Operating, LLC would like to request approval to Surface Commingle production on shared well pad.

SRO 4 State Com 501H SEC. 4, T265-R28E 30-015-45547
SRO 4 State Com 502H SEC. 4, T265-R28E 30-015-45548
SRO 4 State Com 503H SEC. 4, T265-R28E 30-015-45549

Please see attached detailed commingling information, diagram and maps.

SIGNATURE

TITLE_Regulatory Technician II

pate. 81920

Type or print ngie

Jeanette Barron E-mail address: jbarron@concho.com  PHONE: 575-748-6974
For State Use Only
APPROVED BY: TITLE

' Conditions of Approval (if any):

DATE
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DISTRICT 1 State of New Mexico
\gzs § raevcn pe., momks, w020 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department e
DISTRICT Il . OIL. CONSERVATION DIVISION Revised Avgust 1, 2011
Phcas! (578) 148-1803 Fux. (1) T40-0750 1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. e B A
B 1SLric 1ce
DISTRICT I o \zec. nu e7a10 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
Phone: (605) 334-8178 Fax: (506) 334-6170
DISTRICT IV 0 AMENDED REPORT
Phone: (806) 476-8460" Fax: (508 470-340
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
APl Number Pool Code Pool Name
30-015-45547 16800 Delaware River; Bone Spring
Property Code Property Name Well Number
323005 SRO 4 STATE COM S501H
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevaticn
229137 COG OPERATING, LLC 2989.7'
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South lne Feet from the East/West line County
D 4 26-S | 28-E 223 NORTH 1220 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Easi/West line County
N 9 26-S | 28-E 50 SOUTH 1627 WEST EBDY
Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.

320

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

SEE PAGE 2

PAGE 1 OF 2

W.0. #19-1855 DRAWN BY: WN
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Property Code Property Name Well Number
SRO 4 STATE COM 501H

OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
COG OPERATING, LLC 2989.7°

DHI'._L PATH

223 | ,»T [
I~ 12200 St KICK OFF POINT - 7,345

89" FNL & 1561° FWL

\UPPER PERF - 8,250

529" FNL & 1624" FWL

|
|
__f

LOWER PERF - 18,020

/ 284" FSL & 1633 FwL

NAD 83 NME
SURFACE LOCATION
¥=382307.3 N
X=614574.1 £
LAT.=J2.078312° N
LONG.=104 096876° W

SECTION 4

¥Y=382004.4 N
X=614924.2 £
LAT.=32.049988' N
LONG.=104.095819" W

SECTION 8

BOREFATH SROWN HEREON IS PASED ON
DIRECTIONAL SURVEY REPORT PROVIDED BY
C0G OPERATING, LLC FOR THE SRO 4 STATE
coN [501}1 SUPPLIED TO HARCROFW SURVEYING,
LLC ON SEPTEMBER 28, 2019

1200 0 1200
| ]
SCALE: 1"=1200'

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certily that the information
herein is lrue and complele lo the best of
my knowiledge and belief, and Lhat this
organization either owns a working interest
or unleased mineral mtereat in the lapd
Including the pr d botiom hole location
or bas & right to drill this well at this
Jocaifon pursuant tc a coniract wilh an
owner of stich mineral or working interest, |
or io & voluntary pooling agreement or a !
compulsory pooling corder beratofore entered
B e divisi

A/19/50

Date

eanette Barron
Printed Name

jbarron@concho.com
E—muail Address

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I bereby cortify that the well location
shown on this plal was plotied from field
ooles of ac!udpsump made by me or
under my supervision, and that the same iz
frue and correct lo the best of my belief.

NOV. 2, 2018/APRIL 15, 2019

Date of Survey/Date of Geographic Survey

Signature & Sell L ol’auionul Surveyor

Certificate No, CHA.D HARCRDII’ 77T

[CPAGE 2 OF 2 | W.0. §19-1855 _

DRAWN BY: WN

Received by OCD: 2/19/2020 1:09:54 PM




Page 7 of 23

Intent |:| As Drilled

API #
Operator Name: Property Name: Well Number
COG OPERATING, LLC SRO 4 STATE COM 501H
Kick Off Point (KOP)
UL Secticn | Township | Range Lot Feet From N/S Feet From E/W | County
c |4 26S 28E 89 NORTH [1561 WEST |EDDY
Latitude Longitude NAD
32.078679 -104.095780 83
First Take Point (FTP)
UL | Section | Township | Range Lot | Feet From N/S Feet From E/W | County
Cc |4 263 28E 529 NORTH (1624 WEST |EDDY
Latitude Longitude NAD
32.077470 104.095560 83
Last Take Point (LTP)
uL Section | Township { Range Lot | Feet From N/S | Feet From E/W | County
N |9 268 28E 284 SOUTH |1633 WEST |EDDY
Latitude Longitude NAD
32.050631 -104.095796 83

Is this well the defining well for the Horizontal Spacing Unit?

Is this well an infill well?

L]

[ ]

If infill is yes please provide API if available, Operator Name and well number for Defining well for Horizontal

Received by OCD: 2/19/2020 1:09:54 PM

Spacing Unit.
APl #
Operator Name: Property Name: Well Number
KZ 06/29/2018
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DISTRICT 1
1625 N. FRENCH DB..

HOBBS, NM 50240

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

DSTRCT I - OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Revisct Augurt 1, 20

ARTES)
Phone: (878) 740-1203 Fax! {Hﬁ) T4E-DY20

DISTR]CT 111

000 RIO0 BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410
Phonl {605) 334-8178 Fax: (505) 334-6170

D]STRICT IV

C13 DR., SANT]
Phonn (m 478-3480 Farx: 50'-'5

NM 87505
476-3482

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Submit one copy to

0O AMENDED REFORT

appropriate
District Office

AP] Number Pool Code Pool Name
30-025-45548 16800 Delaware River; Bone Spring
Property Code Property Name Well Number
323005 SRO 4 STATE COM 502H
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
229137 COG OPERATING, LLC 2989.9°
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Eamt/West line County
D 4 26-S | 28-E 223 NORTH 1190 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
M 9 26-S | 28-E 51 SOUTH 1000 WEST EDDY
Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.

320

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

SEE PAGE 2

[(PAGE 1 oF 2

DRAWN BY: WN

W.0. #19-1856
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Property Code Property Name Well Number
SRO 4 STATE COM 502H
OGRID Neo. Operator Name Elevation
COG OPERATING, LLC 2989.9

]

KICK OFF POINT - 7,345
57 FNL & 1014" FWL

\_UPPER PERF - 8,151'
526" FNL & 997" FWL

DRILL PATH

|
NAD B3 NME
| SURFACE LOCATION
Y=392307.3 N
X=614544.1 £
| LAT.=32.078312' N
LONG.=104.096873 W

SECTION 4

LOWER PERF - 17,940"
267" FSL & 993" FML

l
|

SECTION 8

BOTIOM

¥Y=382004.3 N
=514296.9 £
LAF.=32.049991" N
LONG.=104.097844° W

[PAGE 2 oF 2 | WO. §19-1856

BOREFATH SHOWN HEREON IS BASED ON
DIRECTIONAL SURVEY REPORT FROVIDED BY
06 OPERATING, LLC FOR THE SRO 4 STATE
COM g805H SUPPLIED TG HARCROW SURVEYING,
LLC ON SEPTEMBER 23, 2019

1200 0 1200
N —N_N_W |
SCALE: 17=1200"

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information
lerein iz true and complele lo the beal of
my knowledge and beilief, and Lhat this
organization either owns a working interest
or unleased mineral inlerest in the land
iacluding the proposed botlom hole location
or hes a right to drill this well at this
focation pursusnl (o a contract wilk an
owner of such mineral or working interest,

| or lo & voluntary pooling agreement or a
cqgeppulsory pooling order beretofore entered

nn) 2 14 /q0

Date

Jeanette Barron
Printed Name

jbarron@concho.com
E-mail Address

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certily that the well localion
shown on this plal was plotied from field
noles of actual surveys made by me or
under my supervision, and lhat the same is
true and correct lo the best of my belief.

NOV. 2, 2018/MAR. 28, 2019

Date of Survey/Date of Geographic Survey

Nevtei

o LA |
Certificate No. CHAD HARCROW 17777

DRAWN HY: WN

Received by OCD: 2/19/2020 1:09:54 PM
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Intent :I As Drilled

Received by OCD: 2/19/2020 1:09:54 PM

APl #
Operator Name: Property Name: Well Number
COG OPERATING, LLC SRO 4 STATE COM 502H
Kick Off Point (KOP)
UL Section | Township | Range Lot | Feet From N/S Feet From E/W | County
D |4 26S 28E 57 NCRTH [1014 WEST |(EDDY
Latitude Longitude NAD
32.078770 -104.097547 83
First Take Point (FTP)
uL Section | Township | Range Lot | Feet From N/S Feet From E/W | County
D |4 268 28E 526 NORTH |997 WEST |EDDY
Latitude Longitude NAD
32.077480 -104.097588 83
Last Take Point (LTP)
UL Section | Township | Range Lot Feet From N/S | Feet From E/W | County
M {9 26S 28E 267 SOUTH (993 WEST |EDDY
Latitude Longitude NAD
32.050587 -104.097860 83

Is this well the defining well for the Horizontal Spacing Unit?

Is this well an infill well?

[ ]

[ ]

If infill is yes please provide API if available, Operator Name and well number for Defining well for Horizontal

Spacing Unit.
APl #
Operator Name: Property Name: Well Number
KZ 06/29/2018
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DISTRICT I . State of New Mexico
1625 N, TRENCR DR Robks. WM se20  Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Phone: (575) 393-8181 Pax: (875) 393-0720
ISTRICT 1 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Bl s B sy oy 1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.

Phone: (576) 748-1283 Pax: (575) 74B-972
DISTRICT III Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410
Phone: (5058) 334-8178 Fax: {305) 334-6i70

DISTRICT IV

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate

District Office

O AMENDED REPORT

s &umﬂsu%'rs&'ﬁfm 76958
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
API Number Pool Code Pool Name
30-015-45549 16800 Delaware River; Bone Spring
Property Code Property Name Well Number
323005 SRO 4 STATE COM 503H
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
229137 COG OPERATING, LLC 2990.2'
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet frem the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
D 4 26—-S | 28-E 223 NORTH 1160 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No, Section Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
M 9 26-S | 28—-E 50 SOUTH 338 WEST EDDY
Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.

320

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

SEE PAGE 2

[[PAGE 1 OF 2

ORAWN BY: WN

W.0. J19-1857
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Property Code Property Name Well Number
SRO 4 STATE COM 503H

OGRID Neo. Operator Name Elevation
COG OPERATING, LLC 2990.2

DRILL PATH

33_8 B.HSO.

LOWER PERF - 18,120°
176" FSL & 339" AWL

KICK OFF POINT — 7,444"
150" FNL & 753" FWL

UPPER PERF - 8,181 I
504" FNL & 570" FWL |

I
|
|
|
| |
|
|
|

NAD 83 NME
SURFACE_LOGATION
Y=3023073 N
X=0614514.1 £
LAT.=32.078312" N
LONG.=104.097070° W

SECTION 4

I
! i

SECTION 8

BoTToM
HOLE LOCATION
¥Y=352003.2 N
X=613635.2 £
LAT,=32.049992" N
LONG,=104.099979" W

|
|
| NAD 83 NME
|
|
|

BOREPATH SHOWN HEREON IS BASED ON
DIRECTIONAL SURVEY REPORT FROVIDED BY
06 OPERATING, LLC FOR THE SRO 4 STATE
COM §803H SUPFLIED TO HARCROW SURVEYING,
LLC ON SEPTEMBER 24, 2018

1200 0 1200

SCALE: 1"=1200

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I berebdy certify that the information
herein iz irue and complele lo the beat of
my knowledge and belfef, and that Llhis
crganization either owns a working Inferest
or unleased mineral interest in the laod
including the pro bottom hele location

proposed
or bas a right to drill this well at this
location pursuant io a conlrect with an
| owner of such mineral or working interest,
or to a voluntary pooling sgreement or =
ipulsary peoling order beretofore eatsred

eanette Barron
Printed Name

oncho com
E—mail Address

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

{ hereby certify that the well Jocation
shown on tAis plat was plotied from field
notes of actual surveys made by me or
under my supervision, and thal the same fs
true and correct to ithe best of my belief

NOV. 2, 2018/MAR. 11, 2019

Date of Survey/Date of Geographic Survey

Sl Feors
[ Certificate No. CHAD HARCROW

17777

[ PAGE 2 OF 2 | W.0. §19-1857

ORAWN BY: WN

Received by OCD: 2/19/2020 1:09:54 PM
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Intent ,:I As Drilled

APl #
Operator Name: Property Name: Well Number
COG OPERATING, LLC SRO 4 STATE COM 503H
Kick Off Point (KOP)
uL Section | Township | Range Lot Feet From N/S feet From E/W | County
D |4 268 28E 150 NORTH |753 WEST [EDDY
Latitude Longitude NAD
32.078514 -104.098386 83
First Take Point {(FTP)
uL Section | Township | Range Lot | Feet From N/S Feet From E/W | County
D |4 268 28E 504 NORTH (570 WEST |EDDY
Latitude Longitude NAD
32.077543 -104.098966 83
Last Take Point (LTP)
uL Section | Township | Range Lot | Feet From NfS | Feet From E/fW | County
M |9 265 28E 176 SOUTH (339 WEST |EDDY
Latitude Longitude NAD
32.050338 -104.099974 83

Is this well the defining well for the Horizontal Spacing Unit? D

Is this well an infill well?

L]

If infill is yes please provide API if available, Operator Name and well number for Defining well for Horizontal

Received by OCD: 2/19/2020 1:09:54 PM

Spacing Unit.
APl #
Operator Name: Property Name: Well Number
KZ 06/29/2018
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1812.09.19

SRO 4 State Com 501H-503H

V074621 ' 4 i V074390

V074440 9 V074671

e ]
—_—

Sec 4,9, - T-26S R-28E
Eddy County New Mexico

# Proposed SHL
Bproposed BHL
{ :: Proposed Bone Spring CA's
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LEGEND
*  WELL

[ Jweureao

——— PIPELINE
L) TANK BATTERY

ISROM4ISTATE[COM]

WEELPAD)

-

R

SRO 4 STATE COM 503H, 502H, 501H FLOWLINE
SECTION: 4 TOWNSHIP: 26 S. RANGE: 28 E. Wcona"o

STATE: NEW MEXICO COUNTY: EDDY  SURVEY: NM.P.M COG OPERATING, LLC

W.0, # 19-250 LEASE: SRO ST. COM

1.000 FEET

bt e HARCROW SURVEYING, LLC.
f . UL 2314 W MATN ST, ARTESIA, NM 83210
0 0.03250.0685 0.13 Miles 1IN =500FT PH: [$75] 746-2L58 FAX: ($75) 745-2158

chorcrowi@Phorcrowsurveying.com
PIPELINE OVERVIEW IMAGERY 2{2012019
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Received JU 0OCD:

A

February 18, 2020

RE: SRO 4 State Com S01H-503H

Off Lease Measurement
To Whom It May Concern,
In regards to the above referenced wells, the revenue owners are identical. As defined in NMAC
19.15.12.7.B, identical ownership means leases or pools have the same working, royalty and overriding
royalty owners in exactly the same percentages.
Thanks,

)

Travis
Landman

One Concho Center | 600 West litinols Avenue | Midiand, Texas 79701 | P 432.683.7443 | F 432.683.7441
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February 19, 2020

Commissioner of Public Lands
NM State Land Office
P.O.Box 1148

Santa Fe, NM 87504-1148

RE: Application for CTB and Lease Commingle

SRO 4 State Com 501H

API# 30-015-45547
Delaware River; Bone Spring
Ut. D, Sec. 4-T265-R28E
Eddy County, NM

SRO 4 State Com 502H

API# 30-015-45548
Delaware River; Bone Spring
Ut. D, Sec. 4-T265-R28E
Eddy County, NM

To Whom it May Concern:

Please find enclosed check in the amount of $150.00, which constitutes payment of the required fee for the referenced

Lease Commingling application.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at jbarron{@concho.com or 575-748-6974.

Sincerely,

gué& aB\Mﬂ a1

Jeanette Barron
Regulatory Technician Il

CORPORATE ADDRESS

-]

SRO 4 State Com 503H

API# 30-015-45549
Delaware River; Bone Spring
Ut. D, Sec. 4-T265-R28E
Eddy County, NM

ARTESIA WEST OFFICE
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Received by OCD:

APPLICATION FOR
NE“;TI\:?E“CO COMMINGLING AND OFF-LEASE STORAGE
LAND OFFICE ON STATE TRUST LANDS

This application form is required for all commingling applications requiring approval by the Commissioner of
Public Lands.

; . COG OPERATING, LLC . 229137
Applicant: OGRID #:
Well Name: SRO 4 State Com 501H AP| #: 30-015-45547
Pool: Delaware River; Bone Spring

OPERATOR NAME: COG OPERATING, LLC

OPERATOR ADDRESS: 2208 W. MAIN STREET, ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO

APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS - SUBMIT:
1. New Mexico Qil Conservation Division (NMOCD) application packet (or equivalent information if no
application is required by NMOCD),
2. Commingling application fee of $150.

CERTIFICATION: To the best of my knowledge,

« All business leases and rights-of-way necessary for conducting the proposed operation on State Trust
lands have been applied for or obtained,

¢ The information submitted with this application is accurate and complete, and
¢ No loss will accrue to the state of New Mexico as a result of the proposed operation.

| also understand that no action will be taken on this application until the required information and fee are
submitted to the State Land Office.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

Jeanette Barron
Pri

or Type Name

575.748.6974
Phone Number

4 / }9 /20 jbarron@concho.com

Date e-mail Address

Signature

Submit application to:

P .
Siuui] S0 STl IS Contact the gcl;lrensr::;nsli.n Manager: Upon.apf’fova'- ‘Itlhe feq.UEStlﬂs
Attn: Commingling Manager gling el organization will receive an
PO Box 1148 505.827.5791 acknowledgment letter from the
Santa Fe, NM 87504-1148 Commissioner of Public Lands.

Rev. 2017_10_25
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Received by OCD:

APPLICATION FOR
NEMS’TI\:::'CO COMMINGLING AND OFF-LEASE STORAGE
LAND OFFICE ON STATE TRUST LANDS

This application form is required for all commingling applications requiring approval by the Commissioner of
Public Lands.

Applicant: COG OPERATING, LLC OGRID #: 229137
Pool: Delaware River, Bone Spring

OPERATOR NAME: COG OPERATING, LLC

OPERATOR ADDRESS: 2208 W. MAIN STREET, ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO

APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS — SUBMIT:

1. New Mexico Oil Conservation Division (NMOCD) application packet (or equivalent information if no
application is required by NMOCD),
2. Commingling application fee of $150.

CERTIFICATION: To the best of my knowledge,
¢ All business leases and rights-of-way necessary for conducting the proposed operation on State Trust
lands have been applied for or obtained,
¢ The information submitted with this application is accurate and complete, and
* No loss will accrue to the state of New Mexico as a result of the proposed operation.

| also understand that no action will be taken on this application until the required information and fee are
submitted to the State Land Office.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

Jeanette Barron

575.748.6974
Phone Number
4 / / 9 / 20 jbarron@concho.com
Date ’ ' e-mail Address -
bmit applicati : ;
(S:zmm::signl:erlzfgzll:litcoLands Questions? Upon approval, the requesting
Attn: Commingling Manager Contact the Commingling Manager: organization will receive an
PO Box 1148 505.827.5791 acknowledgment letter from the
Santa Fe, NM 87504-1148 Commissioner of Public Lands.

Rev. 2017_10_25
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Received by OCD:

APPLICATION FOR
NE“SITI:?E“CO COMMINGLING AND OFF-LEASE STORAGE
LAND OFFICE ON STATE TRUST LANDS

This application form is required for all commingling applications requiring approval by the Commissioner of
Public Lands.

Well Name: SRO 4 State Com 503H AP! #: 30-015-45549
Pool: Delaware River; Bone Spring

OPERATOR NAME: COG OPERATING, LLC

OPERATOR ADDRESS: 2208 W. MAIN STREET, ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO

APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS - SUBMIT:

1. New Mexico Oil Conservation Division (NMOCD) application packet {or equivalent information if no
application is required by NMOCD),
2. Commingling application fee of $150.

CERTIFICATION: To the best of my knowledge,

* All business leases and rights-of-way necessary for conducting the proposed operation on State Trust
lands have been applied for or obtained,

» The information submitted with this application is accurate and complete, and
» No loss will accrue to the state of New Mexico as a result of the proposed operation.

| also understand that no action will be taken on this application until the required information and fee are
submitted to the State Land Office.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

Jeanette Barron
Pringor Type Name

oy 575.748.6974
' Phone Number
ﬂ/ / ?JAD jbarron@concho.com

Date e-mail Address
ggm;:s?gni:-lco?g3[':1itc0£,ands Questions? Upon approval, the requesting
Attn: Commingling Manager Contact the Commingling Manager: organization will receive an
PO 1.30x 1148 505.827.5791 acknowledgment letter from the
Santa Fe, NM 87504-1148 Commissioner of Public Lands.

Rev. 2017_10_25



